Resultat — Veteran-OL S Vatterbygden Vsok Hok

2024-06-04

Damer kort

Eva Petersson

Anne Johansson
Ulla Ling

Hildi Svensson

Turid Petersson
Birgitta Ek
Anna-Cajsa Eriksson
Kaarina Voudinmaki
Vega Slottner

AU

Damer mellan

1. Lena Sterner

2. Lena Schon-Barkestam
Ingvor Andersson

Damer lang
1. Monica Martinsson

Herrar kort
Thomas Petersson
Stellan Ahnstrém
Roland Boman
Arne Johansson
Jan Gustavsson
Anders Fronell
Torbjérn Blomqvist
Lars-Erik Bjorkegren
9. Lennart Barkestam
10. Bengt Sérensen
11. Karl-Axel Malmberg
12. Kurt Johansson
13. Bjorn Ryberg
14. Gunnar Andersson
15. Sonny Andersson
16. Erland Ling
17. Agne Persson
18. Lars Wirsig
19. Lennart Karlstrom
20. Tommy Olausson
21. Stig Wikstrom

Kurt Rydin

Per Larsson

Toivo Voudinmaki

Carl-dohan Stillstrom
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(9/9)
Jonkdpings OK
OK Tranan
Jonkdpings OK
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Jonkdpings OK
Jonkdpings OK
Mullsjé SOK
Jonkdpings OK

(3/3)
Bottnaryds IF
IKHP Huskvarna
Jonkdpings OK

(171)
OK Tranan

(25/ 30)

IKHP Huskvarna
Forserums SOK
Ulricehamns OK
Tenhults SOK
IK Vista

IKHP Huskvarna
Jonkopings OK
Tenhults SOK
IKHP Huskvarna
Jonkdpings OK
Tenhults SOK
OK Gisle
Jonkdpings OK
IK Vista

IKHP Huskvarna
Jonkopings OK
Tenhults SOK
Jonkopings OK
Tenhults SOK
SOK Aneby
Tenhults SOK
OK Tranan
Jonkopings OK
Mullsjé SOK
Tenhults SOK

Tid
45:27
48:14
53:05
58:36
1:09:09
1:38:13
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Tid
1:02:22
1:10:36
Felst.

Tid
1:37:50

Tid
38:15
39:36
39:47
40:10
41:54
43:33
43:40
45:28
45:45
45:47
47:09
48:49
49:54
50:06
50:48
51:14
52:09
58:34
59:45
1:07:46
1:15:12
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Utg.

Efter

+2:47
+7:38
+13:09
+23:42
+52:46

Efter

+8:14

Efter

Efter

+1:21
+1:32
+1:55
+3:39
+5:18
+5:25
+7:13
+7:30
+7:32
+8:54
+10:34
+11:39
+11:51
+12:33
+12:59
+13:54
+20:19
+21:30
+29:31
+36:57

MeOS 2024-06-04 15:15:20, Damer kort, (1/2)

Bomtid
01:22
01:46
02:35
06:27
04:46
27:19

Bomtid
02:25
12:08

Bomtid
00:00

Bomtid
01:09
00:25
02:24
02:56
03:26
02:16
02:37
08:16
00:00
06:15
02:23
04:14
03:22
10:12
11:05
02:40
03:44
12:56
11:39
06:00
11:50



Herrar mellan
Hans-Ake Arnesson
Per Caesar

Leif Asplund
Staffan Dittmer
Hans Trofast

Kjell Martinsson
Bengt Bengtsson
Soéren Karlsson
Tomas Lindblad
Borje Svensson
Gunnar Antonsson
Borje Andersson
Per Axelsson

Arne Svarm
Ingemar Kyhlberg
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Herrar lang

Arto Blomdahl
Kurt Svensson
Mikael Johansson
Anders Fogelstrom
Ingvar Lindstrém
Lasse Malmgren
Egon Johansson
Owe Svensson
Klas Bjork

Lars Grehn
Ingmar Andersson
Lars Fransson
Bengt Jansson
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Motion

Sven-Ake Karlsson

Stig Karlsmo

Gunnar Johansson

Leo Kullman
Marie-Louise Petersson
Marie-Louise Malmberg
Ingemar lvarsson

Ingrid Kullman
John-Erik Eriksson
Margit Keitsch

Gunnar Gronkvist
Sture Filipsson

Bernt Emanuelsson
Anna-Kajsa Eriksson
Kristina Johansson
Monica Gabrielsson
Sture Filipsson

Helen Bolin
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(151716)
Bottnaryds IF
Jonkdpings OK
Jonkdpings OK
IKHP Huskvarna
Tenhults SOK
OK Tranan
Skillingaryds FK
Mullsjo SOK
Jonkdpings OK
OK Tranan
Jonkopings OK
Mullsjé SOK
Tenhults SOK
OK Gisle
Forserums SOK

(13/13)

IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
OK Gisle

OK Gransen
Skillingaryds FK
Jonkopings OK
OK Tranan

OK Tranan

IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjé SOK
Jonkopings OK
Bottnaryds IF
Mullsjé SOK

(18 7/ 20)

IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Tenhults SOK
OK Alehof
Jonkopings OK
Tenhults SOK
Bottnaryds IF
OK Alehof
Jonkopings OK
IKHP Huskvarna
Bottnaryds IF
Skillingaryds FK
Skillingaryds FK
Jonkopings OK
Mullsjé SOK
Skillingaryds FK
Skillingaryds FK
IKHP Huskvarna

Tid
49:00
50:35
58:43
1:00:35
1:00:38
1:03:04
1:04:26
1:06:15
1:07:00
1:09:28
1:11:49
1:15:22
1:16:21
Felst.
Felst.

Tid
47:02
48:48
52:21
57:10
1:02:31
1:08:12
1:10:33
1:15:39
1:17:29
1:22:29
1:34:18
1:47:10
Felst.

Tid
23:51
29:08
30:07
33:36
34:54
34:55
38:46
39:53
43:32
48:21
56:50
1:31:58
1:32:28
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Utg.

Efter

+1:35

+9:43

+11:35
+11:38
+14:04
+15:26
+17:15
+18:00
+20:28
+22:49
+26:22
+27:21

Efter

+1:46

+5:19

+10:08
+15:29
+21:10
+23:31
+28:37
+30:27
+35:27
+47:16
+60:08

Efter

+5:17

+6:16

+9:45

+11:03
+11:04
+14:55
+16:02
+19:41
+24:30
+32:59
+68:07
+68:37

MeOS 2024-06-04 15:15:20, Herrar mellan, (2/2)

Bomtid
02:57
02:56
06:53
09:00
08:03
05:06
00:00
07:20
03:54
08:50
19:39
11:52
12:17

Bomtid
00:42
01:19
00:54
01:22
04:21
07:58
04:51
07:59
02:33
13:27
08:33
18:13

Bomtid
01:25
00:51
00:22
04:20
04:09
04:20
03:53
02:20
08:34
17:15
08:07
44:26
46:45



